Contact Details of Relevant Responsible Authorities

The Licensing Authority
Responsible Authority

Licensing Department

Castle point Borough Council

Kiln Road

Thundersley, Benfleet

Essex

SS7 1TF

Tel: 01268 882480

Email: licensing@-castlepoint.gov.uk
Website: www.castlepoint.gov.uk

Essex Police

Essex Police Licensing Department

(Alcohol & Gambling)

Blythes Meadow

Braintree

Essex CM7 3DJ

Tel: 01245 452035

Email: licensing.applications@essex.police.uk
Website: www.essex.police.uk/licensing

Essex County Fire and
Rescue Service

Essex County Fire and Rescue Service
Rayleigh Weir Community Fire Station
500 Rayleigh Road

Benfleet

Essex

SS7 3TR

Tel: 01376 576500

Email: Bc.command@essex-fire.gov.uk
Website: www.essex-fire.gov.uk

The Manager of Planning
Services

Castle Point Borough Council
Council Offices

Kiln Road

Benfleet

Essex SS7 1TF

Tel: 01268 882200

Email: planning@-castlepoint.gov.uk
Website: www.castlepoint.qgov.uk

Head of Environmental
Health

(Pollution, Health & Safety at
work)

Castle Point Borough Council

Council Offices

Kiln Road

Benfleet

Essex SS7 1TF

Tel: 01268 882200

Email: environmental health@castlepoint.qgov.uk
Website: www.castlepoint.qov.uk
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The Health & Safety
Executive

Health and Safety Executive
Wren House

Hedgerows Business Park
Colchester Road

Springfield

Chelmsford

Essex CM2 5PF

Tel: 01245 706200

Website: www.hse.gov.uk

Essex Trading Standards
(Weights & Measures)

Essex Trading Standards

CG32 County Hall

Market Road

Chelmsford

Essex

CM2 6PS
ESHbsnewdukesway@essex.gov.uk
BSTTradingStandards@essex.gov.uk

Public Health

Licensing Administration

Public Health Team

E2 County Hall

Market Road

Chelmsford

Essex

CM1 1QH

Tel: 01245 431855

Email: Ben.Hughes@essex.gov.uk
Paul. Ashworth@essex.gov.uk

The Body Responsible for
the Protection of Children
from Harm

Essex County Council

Children’s Safeguarding Service

70 Duke Street

County Hall

Chelmsford

Essex

CM1 1JP

Tel: 03330 134076

Email: licenceapplications@essexcc.gov.uk

Home Office
(Immigration Enforcement)

Alcohol Licensing Team

Lunar House

40 Wellesley Road

Croydon

CR9 4BY

Email: alcohol@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk
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